
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling 68.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000SA % 170.000
1( )1( )51000579 5002446

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 66.929VIC % 267.143
3( )2( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.715ACT % 366.000
5( )3( )20094576 2113875

% % % % %

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.500VIC % 467.857
2( )6( )60006794 4001968

% % % % %

386 GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.500NSW % 566.286
4( )8( )20092062 3105879

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 62.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714VIC % 664.714
7( )8( )

2

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 63.1430.000 0.000 0.000 63.500VIC % 763.857
8( )6( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857VIC % 864.857
6( )12( )

1

30047237 30047269

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.715VIC % 961.429
9( )4( )

1

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

9991 ALICAT KATHERINE STRELEIN 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.929NSW % 1060.429
11( )5( )

% % % % %

3689 CP PING Mandy Smith 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.858NT % 1161.429
9( )10( )60011126 4003504

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: IRT
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy-leanne Branson 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.000VIC % 1258.143
13( )11( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

2704 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 59.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.786SA % 1360.429
11( )13( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

51000269 5000384

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 70.406 35 65.715 33 68 1
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin 68.108 32 66.929 34 66 2
108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling 66.081 30 69.000 35 65 3
386 GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 68.244 34 64.500 31 65 3
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 68.243 33 63.714 30 63 5

2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt 65.609 29 65.500 32 61 6
3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 63.784 27 63.500 29 56 7
4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 63.852 28 62.715 27 55 8
3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather 61.554 25 62.857 28 53 9
3689 CP PING Mandy Smith 60.338 23 61.858 25 48 10
2704 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 60.541 24 59.786 23 47 11
9991 ALICAT KATHERINE STRELEIN 58.311 20 61.929 26 46 12
2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy-leanne Branson 58.649 21 60.000 24 45 13
1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint 66.487 31 0.000 31
4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio 62.162 26 26
9150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 60.068 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Bloomfield Farm
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley bell 66.9510.000 0.000 0.000 70.122VIC % 173.293
1( )2( )60005474 3102687

% % % % %

2079 COOL HAND ALOOF Jeffrey Adams 67.0730.000 0.000 0.000 66.159NSW % 265.244
5( )1( )

1

60008570 2104097

% % % % %

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar 63.5370.000 0.000 0.000 65.305VIC % 367.073
2( )4( )40017966 1018547

% % % % %

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon 66.2200.000 0.000 0.000 64.879NSW % 463.537
8( )3( )60010624 2104117

% % % % %

2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin 63.2930.000 0.000 0.000 64.391VIC % 565.488
4( )5( )60010690 3018857

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 62.0730.000 0.000 0.000 63.110VIC % 664.146
7( )6( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 59.7560.000 0.000 0.000 62.683NSW % 765.610
3( )9( )20090774 2100007

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 59.6340.000 0.000 0.000 62.378VIC % 865.122
6( )10( )30500127 3013952

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 60.3660.000 0.000 0.000 61.403VIC % 962.439
9( )7( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

373 AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham 60.3660.000 0.000 0.000 60.549VIC % 1060.732
12( )7( )60005579 3096018

% % % % %

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford 58.2930.000 0.000 0.000 59.574VIC % 1160.854
11( )11( )40018550 3098061

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: Bloomfield Farm
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2166 WHINONA Victoria Meyer 57.6830.000 0.000 0.000 59.573VIC % 1261.463
10( )12( )

1

22001081 3105725

% % % % %

846 WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ Sally Walker 54.7560.000 0.000 0.000 57.317NSW % 1359.878
13( )13( )22001682 2107139

% % % % %

935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole 54.7560.000 0.000 0.000 55.610VIC % 1456.463
14( )13( )30500307 3101990

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

341 SUGARLOAF FEFE Clarissa Bentley bell 70.688 35 70.122 35 70 1
2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar 67.250 34 65.305 33 67 2
1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon 65.563 33 64.879 32 65 3
2079 COOL HAND ALOOF Jeffrey Adams 64.500 30 66.159 34 64 4
1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta 64.500 31 63.110 30 61 5
2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin 63.813 29 64.391 31 60 6
373 AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham 64.563 32 60.549 26 58 7
311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 63.313 28 61.403 27 55 8

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 61.000 26 62.378 28 54 9
2166 WHINONA Victoria Meyer 61.938 27 59.573 24 51 10
707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 56.125 21 62.683 29 50 11

3473 OLIVERS DREAM April Kerford 60.188 24 59.574 25 49 12
846 WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ Sally Walker 60.625 25 57.317 23 48 13
935 TULARA CHINKI Julie Walpole 58.938 22 55.610 22 44 14
500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon 59.688 23 23

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: HorseRail
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa Cannon 64.5590.000 64.118 0.000 64.657VIC % 165.294
1( )1( )2( )20091989 3096273

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR KATE PURCELL 61.7650.000 66.324 0.000 63.628VIC % 262.794
2( )2( )1( )

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 61.3240.000 61.912 0.000 61.422VIC % 361.029
3( )3( )3( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: The Tack Box 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2109 CHANEL II Kate Joel 69.7440.000 0.000 0.000 68.975VIC % 168.205
4( )2( )60017160 1010351

% % % % %

108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 68.911SA % 271.667
1( )7( )51000579 5002446

% % % % %

2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462VIC % 368.462
3( )4( )60003761 3015211

% % % % %

6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 69.7440.000 0.000 0.000 68.398ACT % 467.051
7( )2( )20094576 2113875

% % % % %

63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 66.7950.000 0.000 0.000 68.270VIC % 569.744
2( )6( )30502398 3029522

% % % % %

2088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 70.3850.000 0.000 0.000 68.077NSW % 665.769
10( )1( )60008569 2104097

% % % % %

9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog 68.2050.000 0.000 0.000 67.885NSW % 767.564
5( )5( )30043887 2101094

% % % % %

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 65.897VIC % 867.179
6( )8( )

1

60007768 3088847

% % % % %

3872 WISTELLA Keryn Conners 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 65.192VIC % 965.897
9( )9( )60019123 3003205

% % % % %

2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 63.2050.000 0.000 0.000 64.872VIC % 1066.538
8( )11( )30046603 3100217

% % % % %

2704 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 62.4360.000 0.000 0.000 63.782SA % 1165.128
11( )13( )50018749 5004278

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: The Tack Box 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

9150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 61.7950.000 0.000 0.000 63.398NSW % 1265.000
12( )15( )

1

40015659 2302238

% % % % %

8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina Mcmaster 64.3590.000 0.000 0.000 62.628NSW % 1360.897
15( )10( )

1

22001294 2108983

% % % % %

3689 CP PING Mandy Smith 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.372NT % 1462.436
13( )14( )60011126 4003504

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 62.9490.000 0.000 0.000 61.731VIC % 1560.513
16( )12( )

1

30047577 3105590

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 61.282VIC % 1662.179
14( )17( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 60.7690.000 0.000 0.000 59.551NSW % 1758.333
18( )16( )

1

20090774 2100007

% % % % %

2545 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson 58.8460.000 0.000 0.000 59.295VIC % 1859.744
17( )18( )30042787 3095416

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 53.5900.000 0.000 0.000 55.193VIC % 1956.795
19( )19( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

8411 DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-weate 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET

22001631 2113386

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

108 FOREVER ROYAL Lorraine Wohling 69.257 33 68.911 34 67 1
2109 CHANEL II Kate Joel 66.554 30 68.975 35 65 2
6638 ROSABELLA R Holly Barnes 68.446 32 68.398 32 64 3
2088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 70.068 34 68.077 30 64 3
500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon 70.270 35 65.897 28 63 5
63 ROYAL BALLERINA Judy Gronn 64.663 27 68.270 31 58 6

3872 WISTELLA Keryn Conners 65.541 28 65.192 27 55 7
2710 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather 61.014 21 68.462 33 54 8
2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman 62.703 25 64.872 26 51 9
3689 CP PING Mandy Smith 65.743 29 62.372 22 51 9
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners 66.960 31 61.282 20 51 9

9150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 63.176 26 63.398 24 50 12
2704 WELTMAYA Ann Dodd 61.622 24 63.782 25 49 13
9990 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Caroline Balog 59.054 18 67.885 29 47 14
3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 61.487 23 61.731 21 44 15
8161 ADLOO REEBA Katrina Mcmaster 60.878 20 62.628 23 43 16
2545 JAYBEE CARDINAL Dianne Ronaldson 61.149 22 59.295 18 40 17
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 60.135 19 55.193 17 36 18
707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Elizabeth Sonter 52.770 16 59.551 19 35 19

8411 DAVROL FURST EDITION Belinda Lane-weate 57.838 17 0.000 17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Dressage Masterclass
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon 73.71471.714 0.000 0.000 72.714NSW % 10.000
1( )2( )60010624 2104117

% % % % %

843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker 70.00067.429 0.000 0.000 68.715NSW % 20.000
2( )5( )60005984 2107139

% % % % %

610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King 65.14372.000 0.000 0.000 68.572VIC % 30.000
9( )1( )60005043 3096166

% % % % %

2146 LAMPERDS STELLA Taliah Daniels 69.14367.429 0.000 0.000 68.286SA % 40.000
3( )5( )60017400 5003276

% % % % %

846 WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ Sally Walker 67.71468.000 0.000 0.000 67.857NSW % 50.000
4( )4( )22001682 2107139

% % % % %

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 66.57169.000 0.000 0.000 67.786VIC % 60.000
7( )3( )30501426 3004449

% % % % %

3875 SANCINATTI Lynette Ward 66.71467.143 0.000 0.000 66.929VIC % 70.000
5( )8( )30501383 3066347

% % % % %

252 HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL Rhonda Thomson 65.57167.429 0.000 0.000 66.500VIC % 80.000
8( )5( )60005661 1010891

% % % % %

1798 KERRADALE FUTUREPOP Rosanna Drysdale 63.57167.000 0.000 0.000 65.286VIC % 90.000
12( )10( )60011963 3101524

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 64.57165.571 0.000 0.000 65.071VIC % 100.000
10( )12( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %

578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro 66.71463.143 0.000 0.000 64.929VIC % 110.000
5( )18( )30047503 3099441

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Dressage Masterclass
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry 62.57167.143 0.000 0.000 64.857VIC % 120.000
18( )8( )60008948 3100819

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 63.57166.000 0.000 0.000 64.786VIC % 130.000
12( )11( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 63.00065.143 0.000 0.000 64.072VIC % 140.000
15( )13( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin 63.57164.143 0.000 0.000 63.857VIC % 150.000
12( )15( )60010690 3018857

% % % % %

2013 REGAL WOLKENDANCE Melissa Boekel 62.85764.429 0.000 0.000 63.643SA % 160.000
17( )14( )60011073 5006952

% % % % %

107 RUNE Kim Pilkington 64.00062.429 0.000 0.000 63.215VIC % 170.000
11( )19( )60004081 3099198

% % % % %

567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 62.57163.286 0.000 0.000 62.929VIC % 180.000
18( )17( )

1

60004062 3105723

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 61.71464.143 0.000 0.000 62.929VIC % 180.000
20( )15( )

1

30500127 3013952

% % % % %

2156 YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI Nicole Lewis 63.00061.429 0.000 0.000 62.215SA % 200.000
15( )20( )

1

40018512 5002648

% % % % %

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch 61.71461.143 0.000 0.000 61.429VIC % 210.000
20( )21( )60004785 3100459

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes 60.42960.000 0.000 0.000 60.215VIC % 220.000
22( )23( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

3207 BYALEE DESIRE Donna Sedgman 57.28661.143 0.000 0.000 59.215VIC % 230.000
24( )21( )

1

60011398 2010405

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: Dressage Masterclass
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 57.71459.857 0.000 0.000 58.786VIC % 240.000
23( )24( )30044567 3105085

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1059 REVELWOOD ROCK HIT Eliza Mylon 73.603 35 72.714 35 70 1
2146 LAMPERDS STELLA Taliah Daniels 66.838 34 68.286 32 66 2
843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker 66.324 31 68.715 34 65 3

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 66.618 33 67.786 30 63 4
846 WOOLAROO DONNERSCHWARTZ Sally Walker 64.339 25 67.857 31 56 5

1798 KERRADALE FUTUREPOP Rosanna Drysdale 66.030 29 65.286 27 56 5
610 DUNROBIN SUNDAY BEST Annemarie King 64.191 21 68.572 33 54 7

2363 BROOKSIDE DAISY Michelle Mathlin 66.618 33 63.857 21 54 7
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 66.250 30 64.786 23 53 9
1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Alison Mchenry 65.589 28 64.857 24 52 10
578 RAGAMUFFIN R Tania Castro 64.706 26 64.929 25 51 11
252 HARNEY PARK CHINA GIRL Rhonda Thomson 63.971 19 66.500 28 47 12

2013 REGAL WOLKENDANCE Melissa Boekel 64.265 24 63.643 20 44 13
107 RUNE Kim Pilkington 64.265 24 63.215 19 43 14

3875 SANCINATTI Lynette Ward 62.574 13 66.929 29 42 15
3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow 64.265 24 62.929 18 42 15
1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 63.235 15 65.071 26 41 17
814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 63.677 17 64.072 22 39 18

2156 YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI Nicole Lewis 64.118 20 62.215 16 36 19
567 REVELWOOD RIO Lauren Peters 63.603 16 62.929 18 34 20

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch 63.750 18 61.429 15 33 21
3207 BYALEE DESIRE Donna Sedgman 62.941 14 59.215 14 28 22
1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes 62.427 12 60.215 14 26 23
3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 61.103 10 58.786 12 22 24
3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 64.780 27 27
1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 62.427 12 12

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Horseland
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

843 WOOLAROO RIVERCRUZ Sally Walker 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 68.572NSW % 168.750
1( )1( )60005984 2107139

% % % % %

2156 YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI Nicole Lewis 65.8930.000 0.000 0.000 66.429SA % 266.964
2( )3( )40018512 5002648

% % % % %

3815 EBL ROMEO Merrin Howell 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 65.536VIC % 365.000
3( )2( )60019032 1015960

% % % % %

1771 ALMANIA MATRIX Victoria Meyer 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 63.840VIC % 463.036
4( )6( )60011511 3105725

% % % % %

814 BLUEROCK BRENTON Torina Johnston 64.6430.000 0.000 0.000 63.036VIC % 561.429
6( )6( )60008124 3095811

% % % % %

1053 VINOLI AMORE Imogen Grigsby 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 61.786VIC % 660.536
8( )9( )60013492 1017327

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young 61.0710.000 0.000 0.000 61.696VIC % 762.321
5( )13( )60010783 3103844

% % % % %

2013 REGAL WOLKENDANCE Melissa Boekel 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.429SA % 857.857
12( )4( )60011073 5006952

% % % % %

484 LIBERTY Kerrie Wise 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.250NSW % 957.500
13( )4( )60017328 2027766

% % % % %

1875 PENLEY BARRISTER Cathryne Sykes 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 61.161VIC % 1058.393
9( )8( )60014735 1026077

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 60.8930.000 0.000 0.000 60.804VIC % 1160.714
7( )14( )60014656 3103479

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Horseland
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 14 September 2019

2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1554 DON INVIERNO Sari Goosey 61.9640.000 0.000 0.000 60.179VIC % 1258.393
9( )10( )60004246 3106454

% % % % %

3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 59.822VIC % 1358.036
11( )12( )30044567 3105085

% % % % %

2130 TP TANQUERAY Elin Jarnestrom 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 59.107VIC % 1457.500
13( )15( )60018905 3200481

% % % % %

2952 SURPRISING LEOPOLD Emma Thomerson 61.9640.000 0.000 0.000 59.018VIC % 1556.071
15( )10( )60017310 1017082

% % % % %

1777 KEERALEE BANDIT BOB Fiona Baker 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.036ACT % 1656.071
15( )16( )60008763 1011131

% % % % %

300 HOLLINGROVE SAN AMORE Sidney Hoffman 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

60004175 3099022

% % % % %

9311 SYMPHONY Jennifer Wailes 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

60005744 2031134

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2019 Australian Amateur Owner Rider Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa Cannon 63.088 35 64.657 35 70 1
2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman 62.794 34 61.422 33 67 2
3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR KATE PURCELL 63.628 34 34
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin 62.745 33 33
1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint 62.402 32 32
386 GV RYANS RAVE Megan Mceachern 61.765 31 31

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black 61.471 30 30
4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson 60.980 29 29
1293 ROMONOV SARA WILLIAMS 59.853 28 28
2416 THAMESBOURNE SUNSMART Lucy Mcnutt 58.137 27 27
4275 DANSON DESTINY Jacqueline Librio 57.304 26 26

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I
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